Certified Community Behavioral Health Clinics
Rates Effective 10/01/24 - Updated January 2025

Organization Name

Prospective
Payment System
(PPS)

Site Location

Bridgeway, Inc
Centerstone of lllinois, Inc.
Chestnut Health Systems, Inc - Belleville

Chestnut Health Systems, Inc - Granite City

Ecker Center for Behavioral Health
Heritage Behavioral Health Center

Human Resources Develompent Insititute

Lutheran Social Services of IL
Preferred Family Healthcare Inc
Robert Young Center - Moline

Robert Young Center - Rock Island
Rosecrance Incorporated - Champaign
Rosecrance Incorporated - Winnebago
Sinnissippi Centers, Inc

The Link & Option Center Inc

The Thresholds - McHenry

The Thresholds - Ravenswood
Transitions of Western IL Inc

Trilogy Inc
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300.09
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442.68
301.71
248.81
383.06
370.86
361.34
300.80
22451
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2323 Windish Drive, Galesburg, IL 61401
2615 Edwards Street, Alton, IL 62002

12 N 64th Street, Belleville, IL 62223

50 Northgate Industrial Dr, Granite City, IL 62040
1845 Grandstand Place, Elgin, IL 60123

151 N. Main Street, Decatur, IL 62523

33 East 114th Street, Chicago, IL 60628
4840 W. Byron Street, Chicago, IL 60641
639 York Street, Suite 212, Quincy, IL 62301
4600 3rd Street, Moline, IL 61265

2200 3rd Avenue, Rock Island, IL 61201

801 N. Walnut Street, Champaign, IL 61820
2704 North Main Street, Rockford, IL 61103
325 IL Route 2, Dixon, IL 61021

900 East 162nd Street, Ste 102, South Holland, IL 60473

2030 N Seminary Avenue, Woodstock, IL 60098
4423 N Ravenswood Avenue, Chicago, IL 60640
4409 Maine Street, PO Box 3646, Qunicy, IL 62305
1400 W Greenleaf Avenue, Chicago, IL 60626
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